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Ajah,Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

SUPERB 5

BEDROOM.
TACHED
DUPLEX WITH
SWIMMING PODL

Ajah,Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 88,000,000.00

Mobile: 08035226545

Office:

Fax:
citywealthconsult@gmail.com

CityWealth Consult

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1445 days

5 BEDROOM DETACHED DUPLEX WITH SWIMMING POOL FOR SALE Ajah,Lekki Lagos Price: N88M
Features: Swimming pool, Stamped Concrete floor, Ample parking space, POP ceilings, Inbuilt surround
speakers, Fitted kitchen, Family Lounge, Bath Tub, Water heaters etc

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P2939942490

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

88000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This Home : Ajah,Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, #1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki right/Oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
kate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah,Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

BEAUTIFUL SETS OF TERRACE DUPLEXES IN
A VERY SERENE PART OF LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Bedroom Bathroom Size
88000000 0

5 80000000 0Km
5 140000000 100 0Km
4 75000000 0Km
0 92000000 0Km
4 280000000 0Km
1 35000000 100 0Km
5 280000000 0Km
5 400000000 0Km
5 30000000 0Km
2 45000000 100 0Km
3 55000000 100 0Km
4 55000000 0Km
3 49000000 0Km
5 350000000 0Km
4 75000000 0Km
4 58000000 0Km
4 68000000 0Km
4 140000000 0Km
) 165000000 0Km
5 450000000 100 0Km
5 450000000 0Km
5 265000000 100 0Km
5 88000000 0Km
0 55000000 0Km
4 95000000 0Km
5 125000000 0Km
4 70000000 0Km
4 45000000 0Km

Active Properties Nearby

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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O 205, Rk, Lok, Tagos 5 270000000 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 100 0Km
Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 49000000 100 0Km
London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 0Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 185000000 0Km
Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 30000000 0.7Km
Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 57750000 0.7Km
Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 52500000 0.7Km
Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 39500000 0.7Km
GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 240000000 1.1Km
Ajah , Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 1.5Km
AJAH , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 1.5Km
ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 100 1.5Km
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 1.5Km
iggl;EKKITOLLGATE,LAGOS,LekkLLekkL 4 48000000 1.5Km
AJAH ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 30000000 1.5Km
ajah,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.5Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.5Km
Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.5Km
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 47000000 1.5Km
ajah, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 50000000 1.5Km
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.5Km
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.5Km
AJAH, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 1.5Km
ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 128000000 100 1.5Km
Ajah , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 1.5Km
Egirlgi Esl\{/vkiéll?izgz(;oms +1Bq Terrace Duplex, 4 160000000 2Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 135000000 2.2Km
ogologo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 2.4Km
ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 2.4Km
Lekki palm city, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 73000000 400 2.5Km
Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, 4 65000000 2 5Km

Lagos

rlus report has been prepared based on information furnished by u eliable , howe ln

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Lekki Palm City Estate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

5

4
4
4
3
5
7
5
4
5
5
4
5
4
4
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
4
5
5
4
4
4
4
2
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110000000

130000000

150000000

85000000
5000000
105000000
70000000
12000000
150000000
90000000
75000000
120000000
130000000
75000000
110000000
75000000
100000000
95000000
50000000
70000000
65000000
46000000
80000000
85000000
130000000
100000000
65000000
165000000
170000000
85000000
60000000
145000000
65000000
120000000

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.5Km

2.5Km

2.5Km

3.3Km
3.3Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km
3.7Km



ekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 3.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




